ALTIMA

2025 RATES

RATE RATE
DESCRIPTION (VAT not included) (VAT included)
ADULT COFFIN SERVICE
CHARITY . :
EPSILON 532 54129€ 654,96 €
EPSILON 612 78186 €. 946,06 €
VEGA 102 962,29€ . 1164,38€
VEGA 112 1.08258€: 130992¢€
VEGA 292 120287€: 145547¢€
VEGA 231 132315€: 160102 ¢€
VEGA 392/ Sant Jordi / Angel / Vinya / Mediterrani / Tibidabo 1.443,44 € 1.746,56 €
VEGA 411 156373€ 189211¢€
TEIDE 101 168402€: 2037.66¢€
TEIDE 150 192459€ | 232875¢€
TEIDE 201 2.40574€ 291094 €
TEIDE 301 300717€ 363868€
TEIDE 391 336803€: 4.07532€
PLATINUM 110 354846 € | 429364 €
PLATINUM 200 6.01434€: 7.27735¢€
PLATINUM 300 781864 €  9.460,56 €
SANITARY INSULATION AND VALVE 34282€  4148l€
CHILDREN'S COFFIN SERVICE
SERVICE #21 15156€:  18339¢€
ALFA 100 33079€ | 400,25€
ALFA 200 810,73€:  98099€
ALFA 300 168642 € 2.04057 €
URNS
URNS #1 7578€:  9169€
URNS #2 18043€:  21832€
URNS #3 30673€ .  37114€

(*) Health Taxes fares will be applied as determined by Health Department.

(*) Current VAT will be charged.



ALTIMA

2025 RATES

RATE RATE
DESCRIPTION (VAT not included) (VAT included)
COFFIN DECORATION
SCULPTURE “LAS MANOS" BRONZE PLATED 382,73 € 463,10 €
SCULPTURE “LA LAGRIMA" BRONZE PLATED 417,53 € 505,21 €
SCULPTURE “EL LIBRO" BRONZE PLATED 477,17 € 577,37 €
SCULPTURE “EL ANGEL" BRONZE PLATED 47717 € 577,37 €
BRONZE SCULPTURE “LAS HOJAS" 477,17 € 57737 €
SCULPTURE “EL VIOLIN" BRONZE PLATED 616,35 € 745,78 €
BRONZE SCULPTURE “LA ROSA" 745,57 € 902,14 €
PERSONALIZED UPHOLSTERIES FOR EPSILON & VEGA 12231 € 148,00 €
PERSONALIZED UPHOLSTERIES FOR TEIDE 100 & 200 12231 € 148,00 €
COFFIN DECORATION (ROSA, CLAVE DE SOL AND ESTRELLA DE DAVID) 68 € 81,78 €
PREPARATION AND SANITARY CONDITIONING
OF DECEASED 360,86 € 436,64 €
CONDITIONING AND PLACEMENT IN COFFIN SERVICE 236,92 € 286,67 €
CONDITIONING AND PLACEMENT IN COFFIN SERVICE 7939 € 96,06 €
FOR CHILDREN 181,64 € 219,78 €
DRESSING WITH CLOTHES OR SHROUD 424,61 € 513,78 €
PERSONNEL, EMBALMING AND MATERIALS 141,94 € 171,75 €
TANATOPLASTY 392,14 € 474,48 €
TANATOAESTHETICS 236,92 € 286,67 €
EMBALMING ROOM 91,13 € 110,27 €
COLLECTION, TRANSFER AND RECEPTION CONCEPTS :
COLLECTION SERVICE: PERSONNEL, MATERIALS AND AMBULANCE 301,92 € 365,32 €
COLLECTION VAN FROM CIUDAD JUDICIAL 206,53 € 249,90 €
NATIONAL / INTERNATIONAL TRANSFER VAN (€/KM) 140 € 169 €
TRANSFER VAN INSIDE CATALONIA (€/KM) 150 € 182€
AIRPORT VAN 386,84 € 468,08 €
HEARSE 220,51 € 266,82 €
HEARSE INSIDE PROVINCE 267,04 € 32311 €
DECEASED RECEPTION SERVICE T/P + SUPPLEMENTS 433,03 € 523,97 €
DIRECT RECEPTION SERVICE AT CEMETERY 120,34 € 145,61 €

(*) Health Taxes fares will be applied as determined by Health Department.
(*) Current VAT will be charged.




ALTIMA

2025 RATES

RATE RATE
DESCRIPTION (VAT not included) (VAT included)
ORATORY
SECULAR CEREMONY ORATOR 285,08 € 344,95 €
USE OF VISUAL MEDIA 47,96 € 58,03 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES (50 UNITS) 41,44 € 50,14 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES (75 UNITS) 53,28 € 64,46 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES (100 UNITS) 66,30 € 80,22 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES (150 UNITS) 94,71 € 114,60 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES (200 UNITS) 118,39 € 143,25 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES (250 UNITS) 147,99 € 179,07 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES WITH PHOTOGRAPH (50 UNITS) 71,04 € 85,95 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES WITH PHOTOGRAPH (75 UNITS) 8287 € 100,28 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES WITH PHOTOGRAPH (100 UNITS) 103,00 € 124,63 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES WITH PHOTOGRAPH (150 UNITS) 147,99 € 179,07 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES WITH PHOTOGRAPH (200 UNITS) 189,43 € 229,21 €
IN MEMORIAM NOTICES WITH PHOTOGRAPH (250 UNITS) 230,87 € 279,35 €
MUSIC SERVICES
MUSIC SERVICE (1 PERFORMER) 205,69 € 248,89 €
MUSIC SERVICE (2 PERFORMERS) 344,02 € 416,26 €
MUSIC SERVICE (3 PERFORMERYS) 477,54 € 577,82 €
MUSIC SERVICE (4 PERFORMERS) 591,81 € 716,09 €
MUSIC SERVICE (5 PERFORMERS) 706,08 € 854,36 €
GUEST BOOKS
GUEST BOOK IN COLOURED LEATHER 66,16 € 80,05 €
FUNERAL PROCESSION VEHICLES SERVICE
LOCAL 117,73 € 142,45 €
INSIDE REGION 135,28 € 163,68 €
LOCAL WITH COLLECTION 146,01 € 176,68 €
INSIDE REGION WITH COLLECTION 163,59 € 197,95 €
INSIDE PROVINCE 219,03 € 265,02 €
INSIDE PROVINCE WITH COLLECTION 247,65 € 299,66 €
NATIONAL (€/KM) 128¢€ 155¢€
ALLOWANCES FROM 100KM TO 1000 KM 25317 € 306,34 €
ALLOWANCES FROM 1000 KM 476,77 € 576,89 €

(*) Health Taxes fares will be applied as determined by Health Department.

(*) Current VAT will be charged.



ALTIMA

2025 RATES

DESCRIPTION
FLOWER RATES

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT "NELIA"
FLORAL CUSHION “EFIRA"

FLORAL CUSHION "MARSELLA"

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “ARCADIA"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “BARI"

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “CREU”
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “COR"

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “VERONA"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT "VENUS"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “SICILIA"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “GAL-LIA"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “IDENTITAT”
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “CREU MAGNA"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “COR MAGNA"
WREATH "MENIA"

COFFIN FLORAL COVER “MENIA"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “RODAS"

FLORAL COFFIN COVER “NIZA"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “BENARES”
WREATH "ROSETTA"

FLORAL COFFIN COVER “ANTEA"
FLORAL ARRANGEMENT “PROVENCA"
WREATH "ALEXANDRIA"

WREATH "LUXOR"

ROSE (BY UNITS)

WREATH "DECALIA” OR WREATH “IDENTITAT"

RATE
(VAT not included)

395,45 €
327,27 € :
276,36 € :
276,36 € |
276,36 € |
231,82€
209,09 €
209,09 €
19545 € :
172,73 € :
15364 € :
136,36 € :
136,36 € :
136,36 € |
116,36 € :
11636 € :
11545€ :
100,00 € :
100,00 €
85,45 € :
7545€ |
7545 € :
67,27 € |
67,27€ |
4364 € |

350€ :

RATE
(VAT included)

435,00 €
360,00 €
304,00 €
304,00 €
304,00 €
255,00 €
230,00 €
230,00 €
215,00 €
190,00 €
169,00 €
150,00 €
150,00 €
150,00 €
128,00 €
128,00 €
127,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
94,00 €
83,00 €
83,00 €
74,00 €
74,00 €
48,00 €
3,85 €

(*) Health Taxes fares will be applied as determined by Health Department.

(*) Current VAT will be charged.




/_\ LT | M /\ 2025 RATES

RATE RATE
DESCRIPTION (VAT not included) (VAT included)
VARIOUS CONCEPTS ’ ’
REFRIGERATED MOUND INSTALATION 196,89 € 238,24 €
BURIAL / CREMATION PROCEDURE 110,30 € 133,47 €
PERSONAL ORGANIZATION AND CARE SERVICE 240,57 € 291,09 €
DEATH CERTIFICATES & ENTRY IN THE CIVIL REGISTRY 61,36 € 74,25 €
ADMINISTRATIVE LEGAL MANAGEMENT 23198 € 280,70 €
LEGAL PLUS MANAGEMENT 457,09 € 553,08 €
COFFIN DELIVERY 42,31 € 51,20 €
PERSONALIZED EDITION 168,40 € 203,77 €
PARISH OR WORSHIP CENTRE ATTENDANCE 108,80 € 131,65¢€
WREATH CAR 017 € 0,20 €
NATIONAL TRANSFER ALLOWANCES (€/KM) 149,44 € 180,82 €
AIRPLANE TRANSFER COVER 312,75 € 37842 €
PACKING BOX 212,62 € 257,27 €
NATIONAL TRANSFER FILE AND REMAINS 308,27 € 373,01 €
FOREIGN TRANSFER FILE 109,34 € 132,30 €
RECEPTION FILE WITH OFFICE 151,86 € 183,75 €
FOREIGN RECEPTION FILE 147,30 € 178,23 €

(*) Health Taxes fares will be applied as determined by Health Department.
(*) Current VAT will be charged.



ALTIMA

2025 RATES

DESCRIPTION
CREMATION CONCEPTS
PACEMAKER EXTRACTION

MISTRAL ASHES URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)
RIELLS BIODEGRADABLE URN

BRISA BIODEGRADABLE URN

BORA ASHES URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)
BIO-SAL BIODEGRADABLE URN

BAMBOO ASHES URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)
CAFE AMPHORA BIODEGRADABLE URN
WOODEN URN WITH PHOTO (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)
NATURA URN (BIODEGRADABLE)

FAGEDA ASHES URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)
SFERA GREY BIODEGRADABLE URN

GREECE BROWN ASHES URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)
NUT URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)

MIGJORN ASHES URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)
FOOTPRINTS BIODEGRADABLE URN

TEAR ASHES URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)
HEURA URN (NON-BIODEGRADABLE)

GREECE URN SET

OLIVERA ASHES URN

FOOTPRINTS MINI URN (CHILD URN)

BORA MINI URN (CHILD URN)

FAGEDA MINI URN (CHILD URN)

BREDA MINI URN (CHILD URN)

TREATMENT, REDUCTION, AND PREPARATION OF ASHES

RATE
(VAT not included)

18884 €
102,21 € :
55,77 € |
134,25€ :
184,79 € :
184,79 € :
184,79 € :
184,79 € :
184,79 € :
184,79 € :
257,51 € :
257,51 € :
257,51 € :
356,62 € :
356,62 €
460,88 € :
460,88 € :
460,88 € :
460,88 € :
460,88 € :
642,67 € :
122,50 € :
122,50 €
122,50 € :
80,15 € :

RATE
(VAT included)

228,50 €
123,67 €

67,48 €
162,44 €
223,60 €
223,60 €
223,60 €
223,60 €
223,60 €
223,60 €
311,59 €
311,59 €
311,59 €
431,51 €
431,51 €
557,66 €
557,66 €
557,66 €
557,66 €
557,66 €
77763 €
148,23 €
148,23 €
148,23 €

96,98 €

(*) Health Taxes fares will be applied as determined by Health Department.

(*) Current VAT will be charged.




ALTIMA

2025 RATES

DESCRIPTION

PRODUCTO DE VITRINA
GREECE BROWN RELIC
MIGJORN RELIC

ENGRAVED RELIC

NACRE RELIC

SIMPLICITY WHITE RELIC
GREECE GREY RELIC

NUT RELIC

WOODEN HEART RELIC
WOODEN RELIC WITH PHOTO
TEAR RELIC

AMETHYST MINERAL RELIC
GREEN QUARTZ MINERAL RELIC
WHITE QUARTZ MINERAL RELIC
PINK QUARTZ MINERAL RELIC
HEMATITE MINERAL RELIC
CARNELIAN MINERAL RELIC
ROSELLA RELIC

LEATHER BRACELET
DOUBLE LEATHER BRACELET
GOLDEN HEART RELIC
SILVER HEART RELIC
SILVER STAR RELIC
GOLDEN STAR RELIC
YELLOW HEART RELIC
LITTLE BEAR HEART RELIC
STEEL STAR PENDANT
STEEL SPHERE PENDANT
STEEL TEAR PENDANT
GREECE CANDLE RELIC
DAIMA PENDANT

AZIMA PENDANT

SALMA PENDANT

JANAAN PENDANT

NAHLA PENDANT

AANISA PENDANT

CROSS PENDANT

DOVE PENDANT

STAR ZIRCONIA PENDANT

RATE
(VAT not included)

62,81€
62,81 € :
62,81 € :
62,8L€ :
62,81 € :
62,81 € :
62,81 € :
66,94 € |
72,73€ |
7273 €
72,73€ |
72,73€ |
72,73 € |
72,73 € |
7273 €
72,73 € |
72,73€ |
74,38 € :
74,38 € |
86,78 € |
86,78 € |
86,78 € :
86,78 € |
86,78 € :
86,78 € |
90,91 € :
90,91 € :
90,91 € :
133,06 €
151,24 € :
151,24 € |
151,24 € :
151,24 € |
151,24 € :
151,24 € |
151,24 € :
151,24 € |
151,24 €

RATE
(VAT included)

76 €
76 €
76 €
76 €
76 €
76 €
76 €
8l €
88 €
88 €
88 €
88 €
88 €
88 €
88 €
88 €
88 €
90 €
90 €
105 €
105 €
105 €
105 €
105 €
105 €
110 €
110 €
110 €
161 €
183 €
183 €
183 €
183 €
183 €
183 €
183 €
183 €
183 €

(*) Health Taxes fares will be applied as determined by Health Department.

(*) Current VAT will be charged.




